ROUTE - 4
DRIVER NAME : R.RAVINDER REDDY
DRIVER MOBILE NO: 9704384627

BUS l/c : Daniel Praneeth,Cell- 80740 32453

NARSIMHA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

ROUTE NAME : JAGADGIRIGUTTA- KUKATPALLY-PRAGATHINAGAR

S NO NAME OF THE STAGE TIME
1 |HYDER NAGAR PARKING 7.25 AM
2 |NIZAMPET X ROAD 7.27 AM
3 |RAGHAVA REDDY FUNCTION HALL 7.29 AM
4 |ANJANEYA SWAMY TEMPLE 7.40 AM
5 |HILL COUNTY 'U' TURN 7.45 AM
6 |PRAGATHI NAGAR X ROAD 7.55AM
7 |ADDAGUTTA 8:00AM
8 |CHERUVU KATTA 8.05AM
9 |PRAGATHI NAGAR (KOTHI BOMMA CENTER) 8.10AM
10 |PRAGATHI NAGAR (ENUGU BOMMA CENTER) 8.15AM
11 |PRAGATHI NAGAR KAKATIYA HILLS 8.20AM
12 |PRAGATHI NAGAR JAGAN STUDIO CIRCLE 8.25AM
13 |PRAGATHI NAGAR COMMON 8.30 AM
14 |COLLEGE 9.00 AM

NOTE: All the Staff & Students are requested to reach

their concerned Bus Stop 5 minutes before




	Route No.4

